

201631445		Highlighted fields denotes correction made				3 years		Roadsafe Traffic Systems Inc.		Colorado Barricade		American Striping Company		Kolbe Striping Inc.	
2016 Pavement Marking Master On-Call						Westchester Fire Insurance Co.		Platte River Insurance Co.		Philadelphia Indemnity Insurance		Western Surety Company			
Bid Item	Description	unit	unit cost	bid quantity	bid cost	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
202-00250	Removal of Pavement Marking	SF	\$ 1.00	250000	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 262,500.00	\$ 0.68	\$ 170,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 275,000.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 275,000.00
626-00005	Mobilization	EA	\$ 1,500.00	36	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 180,000.00
627-00002	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking	SF	\$ 2.50	42000	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 199,500.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 378,000.00	\$ 9.55	\$ 401,100.00	\$ 9.55	\$ 401,100.00
627-00005	Epoxy Pavement Marking	Gal	\$ 80.50	2100	\$ 169,050.00	\$ 80.50	\$ 169,050.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 147,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 136,500.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 115,500.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 115,500.00
627-00008	Modified Epoxy Pavement Marking	Gal	\$ 160.00	1050	\$ 168,000.00	\$ 90.50	\$ 95,025.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 115,500.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 68,250.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 72,450.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 72,450.00
627-00011	Waterborne Paint Pavement Marking	Gal	\$ 24.50	1050	\$ 25,725.00	\$ 30.50	\$ 32,025.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 29,400.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 29,400.00
627-00070	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Long Line/Dashes)(90 Mil)	SF	\$ 9.45	10550	\$ 99,697.50	\$ 9.45	\$ 99,697.50	\$ 8.25	\$ 87,037.50	\$ 6.10	\$ 64,355.00	\$ 9.55	\$ 100,752.50	\$ 9.55	\$ 100,752.50
627-02010	Preformed Plastic Pavement Marking (Type 1)(In Laid)	SF	\$ 9.75	21000	\$ 204,750.00	\$ 8.05	\$ 169,050.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 231,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 11.90	\$ 249,900.00	\$ 11.90	\$ 249,900.00
627-02010	Preformed Plastic Pavement Marking (Type 2)(In Laid)	SF	\$ 9.75	31600	\$ 308,100.00	\$ 9.05	\$ 285,980.00	\$ 12.25	\$ 387,100.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 410,800.00	\$ 12.65	\$ 399,740.00	\$ 12.65	\$ 399,740.00
627-30405	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Words/symbols)(90 Mil)	SF	\$ 12.50	42000	\$ 525,000.00	\$ 12.25	\$ 514,500.00	\$ 12.25	\$ 514,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 420,000.00	\$ 10.80	\$ 453,600.00	\$ 10.80	\$ 453,600.00
627-30407	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Decorative)(90 Mil)	SF	\$ 12.00	21200	\$ 254,400.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 254,400.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 212,000.00	\$ 29.16	\$ 618,192.00	\$ 16.60	\$ 351,920.00	\$ 16.60	\$ 351,920.00
627-30410	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (X-Walk/Stop Line)(90 Mil)	SF	\$ 8.50	127200	\$ 1,081,200.00	\$ 8.65	\$ 1,100,280.00	\$ 8.25	\$ 1,049,400.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 667,800.00	\$ 9.75	\$ 1,240,200.00	\$ 9.75	\$ 1,240,200.00
627-30411	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Decorative)(125 Mil)	SF	\$ 18.50	9000	\$ 166,500.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 126,000.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 162,000.00	\$ 29.16	\$ 262,440.00	\$ 19.35	\$ 174,150.00	\$ 19.35	\$ 174,150.00
627-30412	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Decorative)(Stamped)(125 Mil)	SF	\$ 23.50	2100	\$ 49,350.00	\$ 27.25	\$ 57,225.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 29.16	\$ 61,236.00	\$ 27.25	\$ 57,225.00	\$ 27.25	\$ 57,225.00
627-30413	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Adhesive (Concrete Surface)(Mfg Recommended)	SF	\$ 0.50	63100	\$ 31,550.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 31,550.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 53,635.00	\$ 1.15	\$ 72,565.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 63,100.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 63,100.00
630-00003	Uniformed Traffic Control	HR	\$ 80.00	36	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 936.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,240.00
630-00013	Traffic Control Management	Day	\$ 230.00	144	\$ 33,120.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 136,800.00	\$ 561.75	\$ 80,892.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 136,800.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 136,800.00
630-80335	Type III Barricade	EA	\$ 20.00	36	\$ 720.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2.14	\$ 77.04	\$ 25.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 900.00
630-80339	Type I Barricade	EA	\$ 10.00	144	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 360.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1.07	\$ 154.08	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,600.00
630-80341	Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size A)	EA	\$ 3.50	360	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1.07	\$ 385.20	\$ 35.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 12,600.00
630-80344	Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size B)	EA	\$ 7.00	180	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2.14	\$ 385.20	\$ 50.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 9,000.00
630-80355	Portable Message Sign Panel	Day	\$ 250.00	18	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 101.65	\$ 1,829.70	\$ 50.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 900.00
630-80358	Advanced Warning Flashing or Sequencing Arrow Panel (C Type)	Day	\$ 60.00	36	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 19.26	\$ 693.36	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,800.00
630-80380	Traffic Cone (36 Inch)	EA	\$ 5.00	7200	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 0.54	\$ 3,888.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 36,000.00
630-85040	Impact Attenuator (Truck Mounted)	Day	\$ 150.00	36	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 642.00	\$ 23,112.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 18,000.00
					Engineer's Estimate	\$ 3,581,062.50									
	Bid Items Total Amount						\$ 3,391,658.50		\$ 3,676,312.50		\$ 3,777,964.58		\$ 4,386,877.50		\$ 4,386,877.50
	Textura Fee						\$5,765.82		\$6,249.73		\$ 6,422.54		\$ 7,457.69		\$ 7,457.69
	Total Bid Amount						\$ 3,397,424.32		\$ 3,682,562.23		\$ 3,784,387.12		\$ 4,394,335.19		\$ 4,394,335.19